



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

I.A. 13388/2025

IN

+ CS(OS) 822/2024

MR HARPREET SINGH MAANN & ORS.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Daman Yadav, Mr. S.P. Mehta
and Mr. Akshit Aggarwal, Advocates.

Versus

MS BEENU MAANN & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Abhay Sahai, Ms. Pallavi Govil
and Ms. Aisha Dey, Advocates for D-
1-A and D-1-B.

Mr. Akhil Sachar and Ms. Gulnar
Arora, Advocates for D-2 (a), (b) and
(c).

Mr. Mohit K. Mudgal and Ms. Vinita
Sejwal, Advocate for D-3A and D-
3B.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

29.08.2025

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 28th November, 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 29, 2025

at